6/15/2021

Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (co.reg.No:19s607198R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AIG20013325/DGA3Q2
Date: 15/06/2021

REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 1800041912
Claimant Vehicle No : SKZ7142K Insured Vehicle No : SKF8191S
Date of Loss: 02/12/2020 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 3165728894SG
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SKZ7142K
Make & Model: MAZDA CX-5, 2.0 (A) Engine No: PE10290847
Reg. Date: 29/01/2016 (Man. Year: 2015) Chassis No: JM6KE1072G0349854
Colour: Silver Odometer: 82926 km
Engine Capacity: 2488 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 225/65 R17 Rear Tyre Size: 225/65 R17
Front Left Side: Continental 5 mm Rear Left Side: Continental 5 mm
Front Right Side: Continental 5 mm Rear Right Side: Continental 5 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 22,515.48 5,889.08 16,626.40 73.84
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 4,850.00 2,010.00 2,840.00 58.56
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00

Calculated Gross Total (S$) 27,365.48 7,899.08 19,466.40 71.13

Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 6,300.00

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=973743&extid=350280& CFID=85326554&CFTOKEN=47d97e46eff7d591-8256 CASD-EC5D-D1CD-A224C93...
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(S$) 27,365.48 6,300.00 21,065.48 76.98
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 1,915.58 441.00 1,474.58 76.98
Nett Amount (S$) 29,281.06 6,741.00 22,540.06 76.98
+ Car Rental (8.0 x S$120.00/day) (S$) 960.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S$) 36.45
Nett Liability (S$) 7,737.45
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 03/12/2020
JWG International Pte Ltd (HQ)
Date Inspected: 04/12/2020 Inspected At: Blk 10, Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A,, #03-08 AMK AutoPoint
Singapore 568047
Estimated Period of Repair: 5.0 days
Adjuster: BRYAN TANI Manager: Chong Pui Lin

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly

excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=973743&extid=350280&CFID=85326554&CFTOKEN=47d97e46eff7d591-8256 CASD-EC5D-D1CD-A224C93... 2/5
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REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts
No. Qty Part No. Particulars

w
w

*SPARE WHEEL QUARTER PANEL LH/RH (NPA)
*SPARE WHEEL TOOL BOX LH/RH (NPA)
*REAR FENDER LH/RH

w
=

1 1 *TAILGATE
2 1 *TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING
3 1 *TAILGATE LOGO
4 1 *TAILGATE SKY-ACTIV EMBLEM
5 1 *TAILGATE CX5 EMBLEM
6 1 *TAILGATE CENTER GARNISH
7 2 *TAILGATE NO PLATE LAMP LH/RH
8 1 *TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP
9 1 *TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD
10 1 *TAILGATE LOCK
1 1 *TAILGATE SWITCH
12 2 *TAILGATE LAMP LH/RH
13 1 *TAILGATE INNER HANDLE
14 1 *TAILGATE STOPPERS
15 2 *TAILGATE HINGE LH/RH
16 2 *TAILGATE DAMPER LH/RH
17 2 *TAIL LAMP LH/RH
18 2 *TAIL LAMP LOWER BRACKET LH/RH
19 1 *REAR BUMPER
20 2 *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH/RH
21 1 *REAR BUMPER LOWER LID (NPA)
22 2 *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH/RH
23 4 *REAR BUMPER SENSOR
24 4 *REAR BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER
25 1 *REAR BUMPER SENSOR WIRE HARNESS
26 1 *REAR REINFORCEMENT BAR
27 1 *REAR END PANEL
28 1 *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH
29 1 *REAR KEYLESS SENSOR
30 1 *REAR KEYLESS BUZZER
31 1 *SPARE WHEEL PANEL
32 1 *SPARE WHEEL PANEL TOP BOARD
2
2
2

w
(&)

Adjuster Report

Condition

Dented
Necessary
Necessary
Necessary
Necessary

Not Necessary
Not Necessary

Necessary / Deformed

Not Necessary
Damaged

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Dented
Serviceable
No such part
Not Necessary

Damaged (2 PCS ONLY)

Serviceable
Not Necessary
Dented

Dented

Mtg Cracked
Mtg Cracked
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary

Repairer's

1,870.00 FL
324.00 FL
84.60 FL
95.00 FL
88.00 FL
382.00 FL
104.00 FL
283.00FL
380.00 FL
383.00 FL
156.00 FL
980.00 FL
136.00 FL
10.60 FL
116.00 FL
462.00 FL
2,622.00 FL
210.00FL
1,687.00 FL
92.00 FL
0.00 FL
212.00FL
924.00 FL
140.00 FL
1,134.00 FL
814.00 FL
876.00 FL
279.00FL
256.00FL
212.00FL
1,090.00 FL
229.00FL
0.00FL
0.00FL
4,092.00 FL

Amount

*1,448.00 FL
*183.10 FL
*84.60 FL
*95.00 FL
*88.00 FL
*FL

*FL
*283.00 FL
*FL
*250.80 FL
*FL

*FL

*FL

*FL

*FL

*FL

*FL

*FL
*1,218.00 FL
*FL

*FL

*FL
*462.00 FL
*FL

*FL
*543.00 FL
*476.10 FL
*279.00 FL
*256.00 FL
*FL

*FL

*FL

*FL

*FL

*FL

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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No.

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Qty Part No.

B e I T I = UL N U U W U UL U e N A B S )

1

Particulars

*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD LH/RH
*REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS MOULDING LH/RH
*REAR EXHAUST PIPE

*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING

*REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD

*TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT

*TAILGATE WINDSCREEN DAMPING SEAL
*TAILGATE CENTER GARNISH CLIPS

*TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS

*REAR BUMPER CLIPS

*REAR END PANEL SEALANT

*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS

*SPARE WHEEL PANEL SEALANT

*REAR FENDER SEALANT

*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS

*REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS SEALANT
*REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS DAMPING SEAL
*REAR NO.PLATE & CASING

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListltemDisc.

Adjuster Report

Condition

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Dented

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Necessary

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Necessary
Necessary
Necessary

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary

Sub Total (S$)
- List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/20.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's

868.00 FL
372.00FL
1,954.00 FL
128.00 FL
172.00 FL
80.00FS
30.00FS
50.00FS
50.00FS
50.00FS
80.00FS
50.00FS
80.00FS
80.00FS
50.00FS
80.00FS
30.00FS
100.00FS

24,927.20
2,411.72

22,515.48

Amount

“FL
*FL
*1,551.00 FL
*FL

*FL

*40.00 FS
*FS

*FS

*FS

*20.00 FS
*40.00 FS
*15.00 FS
*FS

*FS

*FS

*FS

*FS

*FS

7,332.60
1,443.52

5,889.08

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour Items

1 TO REMOVE ALL ITERIOR UPHOLSTERY ITEMS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS New 300.00 80.00
2 TO REMOVE & PANEL BEAT ALL DAMAGED ABOVE PARTS & PANELS New 1,400.00 700.00
3 TO RESPRAY NEW PAINTWORK FOR ALL DAMAGED AREAS New 1,400.00 800.00
4 TO TUFF COAT DAMAGED AREAS New 300.00 40.00
5 TO RNR TAILGATE MECHANISM TO FACILITATE REPAIRS New 200.00 80.00
6 TO RNR REAR BUMPER SENSOR TO FACILITATE REPAIRS New 150.00 40.00
7 TO RNR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN TO FACILITATE REPAIRS New 300.00 120.00
8 TO RNR REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS New 200.00 0.00
9 TO RNR FUEL TANK FILLER PIPE TO FACILITATE REPAIRS New 100.00 0.00
10 TO CHECK & REFIX ALL ELECTRICAL WIRINGS New 200.00 0.00
11 TO COMPUTERIZE DIAGNOSE FAULT CODES & CONTROL UNITS RESET ALL MEMORIES TO FACTORY DEFAULT SETTINGS New 300.00 150.00

Gross Labour Cost (S$) 4,850.00 2,010.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=973743&extid=350280&CFID=85326554&CF TOKEN=47d97e46eff7d591-8256 CASD-EC5D-D1CD-A224C93... 5/5



